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Butter nut Squash Soup

P

. Verb - Past Tense

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Number

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Number

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Butter nut Squash Soup

Ingredients

1 (2 to 3 pound)
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____ sguash, and seeded

tablespoons unsalted butter
1 onion, chopped
6 cups stock
Nutmeg
Salt and ground black pepper
Directions

squash into 1-inch chunks. In pot butter. Add
onion and cook until , about 8 minutes. Add squash and stock. Bring to a simmer and cook until
istender, about 15 to minutes. Remove squash chunks with slotted
and in ablender and puree. Return blended sgquash to pot. Stir and season

with , salt, and pepper. Serve.

Serves


/

Calories: 125
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